SCHEDULE OF FEES 2025

Current at 30*" January 2025

AviFglion
AUSTRALIA
CRICOS No. 02425C | RTO No. 30770

COURSE: AVI50519 - DIPLOMA OF AVIATION (INSTRUMENT RATING) * FULL COURSE
Location: 37 Vicary Road, Mareeba Airport, North Queensland [Mission Aviation Fellowship] Delivered in partnership with:
Study Mode: Full-time (on campus — Monday to Friday)
Total Tuition Fee:  $34,000.00 VSLLoan Cap: $94,207.00 AUD MAL 5 TRAINING CENTRE https://www.maftraining.org/flight-trainin
* This course is approved for VET Student Loans. See information HERE. Subject to participant eligibility and provider limits imposed by
: (07) 4092 2744
the Australian Government.
Enrol t Stud L. L Total VSL
Intake nrotmen u. y Start Date Census Date End Date Tuition Fee oan Loan Fee ota Gap Fee | EFTSL
Close Date Period Amount Debt
Friday 7 IR-1 Monday 10 March 2025 Monday 17 March 2025 Friday 4 April 2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $200.00 $1,200.00 $0 0.08
":41A25 February IR-2 Monday 7 April 2025 Monday 14 April 2025 Friday 2 May 2025 $16,500.00 $16,500.00 $3,300.00 $19,800.00 $0 0.08
2025 IR-3 Monday 6 May 2025 Tuesday 13 May 2025 Friday 30 May 2025 $16,500.00 $16,500.00 $3,300.00 $19,800.00 $0 0.09
IR-1 Monday 14 July 2025 Monday 21 July 2025 Friday 8 August 2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $200.00 $1,200.00 $0 0.08
MAF Friday 13 IR-2 Monday 11 August 2025 Monday 18 August 2025 Friday 5 September 2025 $16,500.00 $16,500.00 $3,300.00 $19,800.00 $0 0.08
IR 2-25 June 2025
IR-3 Monday 8 September 2025 Monday 15 September 2025 Friday 3 October 2025 $16,500.00 $16,500.00 $3,300.00 $19,800.00 $0 0.09

Course entry requirements:

- Successful assessment (required to be offered enrolment)

- Current CASA Class 1 Medical, ASIC and CASA Commercial Pilot Licence
Tuition Fees - INCLUDED: the listed tuition fees include the below items:

- Tuition - Theory and Practical (including aeronautical experience up to 52.5 hours - combined flight
and simulator)

- Textbooks, Charts and Maps (First issue)

- CASA IREX examination fee (Initial)

- CASA Class Rating - Multi Engine Aeroplane (MEA) - Flight Test (Initial)

- CASA Instrument Rating — Multi Engine (IR) Flight Test (Initial)

- Textbooks, charts and maps (initial issue)

Tuition Fees - NOT INCLUDED: the listed tuition fees do not include the below essential items:

- MAF Resource Fee —includes Uniforms, DAMP Test, Library materials, EFB usage — estimated $230 AUD

- Aviation Class 1 Medical - estimated up to $500 AUD (required by the first census date)

- Aviation Security ID Card (ASIC) - estimated $300 AUD (required by the first census date)

- Personal headset and navigational equipment - estimated up to $1000 AUD

- Overnight expenses for navigation flights — Remote Area Safari (i.e. accommodation, food etc) - estimated up to $8(
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https://www.maftraining.org/flight-training
https://www.aviationaustralia.aero/policy-and-governance/vet-student-loan-pre-enrolment-information-2/

